Kursnummer

01-008-ES-0360

02-008-ES-0260

06-008-ES-0101

06-008-ES-0180

06-008-ES-0210

06-008-ES-0310

06-008-ES-0320

06-008-ES-0350

06-008-ES-0440

06-008-GS-0710.SE01

06-008-GS-0710.UB01

06-008-GS-0720.SE01

06-008-GS-0720.UB02

06-008-GS-0730

06-008-GS-0910

Kursname

Religionen in europdischen Gegenwartsgesellschaften

Recht in Europal ll

An Introduction to European Studies - Methods, Traditions and Future

Challenges to Knowledge Production about Europe

Europaisierung und Globalisierung

Europaische Geschichte

Europaisierung in Ost-, Ostmittel- und Sidosteuropa

Westeuropa in der Europadisierung des 19. bis 21. Jahrhunderts

Forschungspraktikum

Aktuelle Forschungen der European Studies

Global History: Essay

Global History: Portfolio

International Studies: essay

Introduction to International Studies: Portfolio

Methods for the Study of Globalisation

Regions in Globalisation Processes: Africa and the Near East Il

Beschreibung

miindliche Prifung

Klausur

Portfolio

Essay

Portfolio

Essay

Portfolio

Praktikumsbericht

Portfolio

Essay

Portfolio

Essay

Portfolio

Projektarbeit

Essay

Prifungsdatum

14.02.2024

05.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

31.03.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024



06-008-GS-0920

06-008-GS-0930

06-008-GS-0940

06-008-GS-0950

06-008-GS-1010

06-008-GS-1020

30-008-ES-0330

31-008-ES-0102

31-008-ES-0103

31-008-ES-0160

31-008-ES-0250

Regions in Globalisation Processes: The Americas I

Regions in Globalisation Processes: Asia and the Middle East Il

Regions in Globalisation Processes: Europe I

Academic Writing and Research Skills

World Orders Under the Global Condition

Cultural Transfers Under the Global Condition

Europaische Kulturgeschichte der Juden

Europeanisation under the Global Condition - History, Economics and
Politics

Europe and Law

Raum, Wirtschaft und Gesellschaft |

Raum, Wirtschaft und Gesellschaft Il

Essay

Essay

Essay

Praktikumsbericht

Essay

Essay

Referat und Hausarbeit

Portfolio

Portfolio

Essay

Portfolio

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

31.03.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

29.02.2024



